
Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 93726068

Data publicarii	20.02.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.201,20 RON - 1.201,20 RON

Descriere: 1 Asevi pavimente 1l buc 40 10.50 420.00 2 Detartrant buc 40 5.04 201.60 3 Domestos 750 ml buc 40 10.92 436.80 4 Sapun lichid 5l buc 10 10.08 100.80 5 Solutie geam buc 10 4.20 42.00
